CATANA GROUP

CATANA GROUP

ISIN:  FR0010193052

Overview

2024/10/18 17:35:07

Price
4.495 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.71% (-0.13)

FR0010193052
CATG
Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

138 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.49 EUR (4)
4.55 EUR (250)
4.61 EUR

4.61 EUR
4.475 EUR
4.62 EUR
4.548729 EUR
58,214
264,800.00
267

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010193052&ID_NOTATION=104716411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010193052&ID_NOTATION=104716411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd2f560f2aba05a4da0629477eb32e024b0a7933c8bced28a08d425f687c86a3&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e278fac601120b02a&time=1729473827&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e94e085eb7821f83dff710eb559a2af8a269364b9ca5c3eec8d48e07cd3e39ee&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b140e46d5634171b1&time=1729473827&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9b6b385b3aa2fd32ed2ed5ce204079116e7ad700fdd216ac85eec35121fef9d&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=673d85e5d319de8d9&time=1729473827&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ea876e3df8e5850a9bc82085f162e96442a150c3760427439fb7b60d16e68a1&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfd89abb8635774db&time=1729473827&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edeffbd60a2eb09f769782bd26eb1a2159236a56bf3097d993044e985bf998ee&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d01f15dbbce883b6&time=1729473827&tool=RSC

CATANA GROUP

Details

2024/10/18 17:35:07

Price
4.495 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.71% (-0.13)

ISIN FR0010193052
Symbol CATG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 138 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 449 EUR (4)
Ask (Ask size) 4.55 EUR (250)
Open 4.61 EUR
High 4.61 EUR
Low 4.475 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.62 EUR
VWAP 4.548729 EUR
Volume (pcs) 58,214
Trading volume 264,800.00
Number of trades 267
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.17% -20.86% -26.19%
Perf (abs.) -0.57 -1.19 -1.60
Beta 1.21 1.23 1.14
Volatility 35.80 37.38 39.37
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/08/
22

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

15:47

08:05

10:04

09:27

{IESS

Price

4.495 EUR

4.615 EUR

5.20 EUR

4.495 EUR

4.495 EUR

5.920 EUR (2024/01/02
4.085 EUR (2024/08/05
6.660 EUR (2023/12/05
4.085 EUR (2024/08/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.26

4.552 EUR (54,831
4.715 EUR (35,095
4.849 EUR (47,687

)
)
)
5.216 EUR (54,385)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

267
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104716411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204060767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441753918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42433669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42433669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385451

CATANA GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/10/ 08:12 4.565 EUR 0.00
18
2024/10/ 08:06 4.59 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435621596

CATANA GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CATANASroup

Contact Details
CATANA GROUP SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Corinne Member of Supervisory

Mercier Board

Nicolas Martin  Member of Supervisory
Board

Pascale Member of Supervisory

Poncin Board
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